o .
i{_ . 2024 HONITON SHOW (BEES AND HONEY)

HONEY SALES - 2024

Members and Branch Apiary Managers are invited to supply honey products for sale at the prices listed below.

Other bee products not listed will be welcome, but you must set the price. (*** = price set by you)

No premium will be allowed for products supplied in fancy packaging, eg skep jars, hexagonal jars or

presentational sleeves.

The Association will retain commission at 20% on all sales. Labelling, weight and packaging must comply with
current legislation otherwise it will not be possible to sell them.

454g (1 lb) jar of runny honey
454g (1 lb) jar of set honey
340g (12 oz) jar of runny honey
340g (12 oz) jar of set honey
2278 (8 0z) jar of runny honey
227g (8 0z) jar of set honey
454¢g (1 b) jar of chunk honey
454g (1 b) jar of heather honey
340g (12 oz) jar of heather honey
170g (6 0z) cut comb honey

198g (7 0z) cut comb honey

2278 (8 0z) cut comb honey

225¢g (8 0z) Cabana Section honey
454 g (1lb) Cabana Section honey
28g (1 oz) beeswax blocks

80g beeswax furniture polish
100g beeswax furniture cream
Beeswax candles

Floating candles

100g honey fudge

Please complete and return form by 21st July 2024 to Wendy Wayne by email as an attachment to

Price (£)

8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
4.50
4.50
9.50
9.50
7.50
6.00
6.50
7.00
7.00
12.00
3.00
5.00
5.00

*k*k

*k*k

3.00

Number offered
for sale

Number collected
by seller

Number sold

wendy.wayne23@outlook.com or by post to lvy Cottage, Buckerell, nr Honiton EX14 3EJ.

You will be sent confirmation together with booking-in and packaging details etc in due course.

N F=1 0 0 1

Telephone nNo: c..cvviiiiiiiiiiieeeeee,

= g g F= 118z [ [ [ (=TT TN



mailto:wendy.wayne23@outlook.com

