

2024 HONITON SHOW (BEES AND HONEY)

HONEY SALES - 2024

Members and Branch Apiary Managers are invited to supply honey products for sale at the prices listed below. Other bee products not listed will be welcome, but you must set the price. (*** = price set by you)

No premium will be allowed for products supplied in fancy packaging, eg skep jars, hexagonal jars or presentational sleeves.

The Association will retain commission at 20% on all sales. Labelling, weight and packaging must comply with current legislation otherwise it will not be possible to sell them.

	Price (£)	Number offered for sale	Number collected by seller	Number sold
454g (1 lb) jar of runny honey	8.00			
454g (1 lb) jar of set honey	8.00			
340g (12 oz) jar of runny honey	6.00			
340g (12 oz) jar of set honey	6.00			
227g (8 oz) jar of runny honey	4.50			
227g (8 oz) jar of set honey	4.50			
454g (1 lb) jar of chunk honey	9.50			
454g (1 lb) jar of heather honey	9.50			
340g (12 oz) jar of heather honey	7.50			
170g (6 oz) cut comb honey	6.00			
198g (7 oz) cut comb honey	6.50			
227g (8 oz) cut comb honey	7.00			
225g (8 oz) Cabana Section honey	7.00			
454 g (1lb) Cabana Section honey	12.00			
28g (1 oz) beeswax blocks	3.00			
80g beeswax furniture polish	5.00			
100g beeswax furniture cream	5.00			
Beeswax candles	***			
Floating candles	***			
100g honey fudge	3.00			

Please complete and return form by **21st July 2024** to Wendy Wayne by email as an attachment to wendy.wayne23@outlook.com or by post to Ivy Cottage, Buckerell, nr Honiton EX14 3EJ.

You will be sent confire		

Name:	Telephone no:
Address:	
Email address:	